GASTROENTEROLOGY
Stricture Management
	 EndoMAXX®
	 ALIMAXX-ES™
	 Elation 5™
	 Elation®
	 BIG60®
	 BIG60ALPHA™

UNIQUE SIZES are noted with red/bold part numbers
UNIQUE SIZES are noted with red/bold part numbers
ELATION ORDERING GUIDE
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
3 STAGE
6-20 mm
6 SKU
6-8
8-10
10-12
12-15
15-18
18-20
5 STAGE
7-21 mm
3-SKU
OPTION 2
7-11
11-16
17-21
5 STAGE
5-19 mm
3-SKU
OPTION 1
5-9
9-13
14-19
5 STAGE
FULL-RANGE
5-21 mm
6 SKU
5-9
7-11
9-13
11-16
14-19
17-21
Simplify inventory management with one of our 3 SKU options. Widest range of diameters
on a single balloon
1 2 3 4 5
3 distinct diameters at 3 corresponding pressures
Accurate, reliable balloon sizing
Optimal balloon clarity
Robust catheter design
Rapid and complete deflation
B A L LO O N  D I L ATO R
Stricture Management
EFFICIENCY IN DIL ATION
WIREGUIDED DILATION BALLOON 3-STAGE
Catalog
Number
Inflated
O.D.
(mm)
Balloon
Length
(cm)
Min.
Working
Channel
(mm)
Working
Length
(cm) Packaged
EPB6 6-7-8 5.5 2.8 180 1 unit
EPB8 8-9-10 5.5 2.8 180 1 unit
EPB10 10-11-12 5.5 2.8 180 1 unit
EPB12 12-13.5-15 5.5 2.8 180 1 unit
EPB15 15-16.5-18 5.5 2.8 180 1 unit
EB18 18-19-20 5.5 2.8 180 1 unit
EPCB6 6-7-8 5.5 2.8 240 1 unit
EPCB8 8-9-10 5.5 2.8 240 1 unit
EPCB10 10-11-12 5.5 2.8 240 1 unit